

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/SECOND APPEAL NO. 201 of 2021

**With
CIVIL APPLICATION (FOR STAY) NO. 1 of 2021
In R/SECOND APPEAL NO. 201 of 2021**

=====

VIDHYABEN NIRUBHAI THAKORE EXPIRED

Versus

**LH OF DECD JAYANTILAL CHANDULAL THAKOR JITENDRAKUMAR
JAYANTILAL THAKORE**

=====

Appearance:

MALAV M MULANI(8844) for the Appellant(s) No. 1,2

MR. NISHIT P GANDHI(6946) for the Respondent(s) No. 1

=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE S.H.VORA

Date : 30/09/2021

ORAL ORDER

Draft amendment is allowed. Adjourned to 29/10/2021.

(S.H.VORA, J)

sompura